
Divine Mercy High School Syllabus Fall 2017    _________________              +JMJ 
 

 

Wednesday, September 5, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, September 12, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, September 19, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, September 26, 7pm: Theology on Tap at Past Time Café in Paulding (107 W Perry St) 

     $5 meal deal 

 

Wednesday, October 3, 7pm:   Andrew Dinner for YDisciple Boys, more info to come 

      

Wednesday, October 10, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

  

Wednesday, October 17, 7pm:   Small groups meet  

 

Wednesday, October 24, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, October 31, 7pm:   NO CLASS: ALL SAINTS DAY VIGIL MASS 

 

Wednesday, November 7:   The Culture Project 6:30 – 8 pm in the Paulding church basement  

Free dinner provided 

 

Wednesday, November 14, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, November 21:  NO CLASS: THANKSGIVING BREAK   

 

Wednesday, November 28,   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, December 5, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, December 12, 7pm:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, December 19:  CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

Wednesday, December 26:  CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 


